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CHICAGO POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARREST REPORT
3510 S. Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60653
(For use by Chicago Police Department Personnel Only)
CPD-11. 420C(REV. 6/30)

CB #:   17700405
IR #:

YD #:

FINAL APPROVAL
1158974

15 October   2009 10:00Arrest Date:
Location: 4210 S Prairie Ave

Chicago, IL  60653
213Beat:

304 - Street
District 002 Male LockupHolding Facility:

NoResisted Arrest?

Dependent Children?No

5855 S Indiana Ave
Chicago, IL  60637

Beat:  232

DOB:  1979
30 yearsAGE:

POB: Illinois

Res:

Name: LINDSEY, Robert E   

 773-715-3202

Total No Arrested:2

17700391

Co-Arrests Assoc Cases

None

NO WARRANT IDENTIFIED

ARREST REPORTING
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Male
Black
6' 05"
140 lbs
Brown Eyes
Black Hair
Short Hair Style
Dark Brown
Complexion

 Victim

STID :  - ILLINOIS

NoDCFS Ward ?

NoTRR Completed?

RD #:
EVENT #:

HR588828
0928804997

1 Offense As Cited 720 ILCS 570.0/402-C State Of Il./P.O. Jones #19462,
A.    

PCS - POSSESSION - LESS THAN 15 GRMS - HEROIN

4 - FClass Type
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Suspect Controlled Substance 6.5 GRAMS  $1,050.00

 IR
 #
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Type Approx. Weight/Quantity Units Estimated Street Value

ARMED WITH Unarmed
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Chicago Police Department - ARREST Report
CB #:   17700405

LINDSEY, Robert   

EVENT#04997  THIS IS AN ARREST BY TACT UNIT BT. 264A.  DURING A NARCOTICS INVESTIGATION, THE ABOVE
SUBJECT WAS OBSERVED IN THE DRIVER'S SEAT OF A BURGANDY MERCURY MYSTIQUE WITH ILLINOIS PLATE
#A82 3171. THE ABOVE SUBJECT WAS MADE TO EXIT THE VEHICLE FOR OFFICER SAFETY,AS THE ABOVE
SUBJECT WAS EXITING THE VEHICLE,A/O OBSERVED HIM DROP TO THE FLOOR OF THE VEHICLE A SMALL
KNOTTED PLASTIC BAG WITH SUSPECT HEROIN.  A/O RECOVERED THE BAG AND FOUND IT TO CONTAIN (13)
ZIPLOCK BAGGIES WITH SUSPECT HEROIN.  THE SUBJECT WAS PLACED IN CUSTODY AND A CUSTODIAL
SEARCH REVEALED $21.00 U.S.C. SUSPECT NARCOTICS MONEY. THE ABOVE MENTIONED VEHICLE WAS SEIZED
AND TOWED.  NAMECHECK AND INVESTIGATIVE ALERT ARE CLEAR.  INVENTORY #'S 11818230/33.

Confiscated Properties :
All confiscated properties are recorded in the e-Track System. This system can be queried by the inventory number to retrieve all official court
documents related to evidence and/or recovered properties.

(The facts for probable cause to arrest AND to substantiate the charges include, but are not limited to, the following)

VICTIM AND COMPLAINANT
Name:STATE OF IL./P.O. JONES #19462, A.    

PROPERTIES INFORMATION FOR      LINDSEY, Robert,      NOT AVAILABLE IN THE AUTOMATED ARREST SYSTEM.

5101 S Wentworth Ave
Chicago, IL  

225Beat:Empl:

1MEFM6539YK611051 A823171 IL2000 VIN#: Lic#:Automobile - Mercury - Mystique - Sedan (4-Door)

Color: Inv#:Maroon Or Burgundy (Top) / Maroon Or Burgundy (Bottom)

ARREST REPORTING
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Vehicle: VEHICLE IMPOUNDED: Yes

DOB:

Age:

No No

No

No

Injured? Deceased?

Hospitalized?

Treated and Released?
Comments:

years

Pound#:

TowedDisposition:

04 November 2009

48-4

No

16 October 2009

1 2600 S CALIFORNIA - Room100

Initial Court Date:

Branch:

Docket #:

Desired Court Date:

Branch: 155 W 51ST ST - Room 

BOND INFORMATION NOT AVAILABLE
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Court Sgt Handle?

BUS : 3127475407
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Chicago Police Department - ARREST Report
CB #:   17700405

LINDSEY, Robert   

I hereby declare and affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the facts stated herein are accurate to the best of my 
knowledge, information and/or belief.

 ATTESTING OFFICER:

ARRESTING OFFICER(S):

APPROVING SUPERVISOR:

Attesting Officer: #19462 JONES, A  (PC0I503) 15 OCT 2009 14:45

1st Arresting Officer:

2nd Arresting Officer:

#19462

#14122

JONES, A  (PC0I503)

MOHAMMED, K  (PC0R964)

0264A

0264A

 Approval of Probable Cause : #240 RICHARDS, E A (PC0P287) 15 OCT 2009 15:12

Beat

ARREST REPORTING
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Chicago Police Department - ARREST Report
CB #:   17700405

LINDSEY, Robert   

Prints Taken:

Photograph Taken:

Holding Facility: District 002 Male Lockup

15 October   2009 15:58

15 October   2009 15:57

 VISUAL CHECK OF ARRESTEE             

 QUESTIONNAIRE REMARKS:

 LOCKUP KEEPER COMMENTS:

ARREST PROCESSING REPORT

NO INTERVIEWS LOGGED

 ARRESTEE QUESTIONNARIE
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Is there obvious pain or injury?
Is there obvious signs of infection?
Under the influence of alcohol / drugs?
Signs of alcohol / drug withdrawal?
Appears to be despondent?
Appears to be irrational?
Carrying medication?

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Presently taking medication?
(if female) are you pregnant?
First time ever been arrested?
Attempted suicide / serious harm?
Serious medical or mental problems?
Are you receiving treatment?

No

No
No
No
No

15 October   2009 15:27Received in Lockup:

16 October   2009 11:38Released from Lockup:

Time Last Fed: 15 October   2009 18:30

Time Called: Phone#:

EMERGENCY CONTACT
REFUSED     Name :

  
  

Beat:Res:

3/7Cell #:

Transport Details : OTHER 0214 15-OCT-2009 10:25

RETURN TO HOLDING FACILITY COMMENTS:

Palmprints Taken: Yes

ARRESTEE PRESCRIPTION MEDICATION INFORMATION:

CITY-BG-057017
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Chicago Police Department - ARREST Report
CB #:   17700405

LINDSEY, Robert   

ARRESTEE PROCESSING PERSONNEL:

ARREST PROCESSING REPORT

Watch Commander Comments:

DOES NOT APPLY TO THIS ARREST

MOVEMENT LOG INFORMATION NOT AVAILABLE

NO VISITORS LOGGED
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Searched By:

Lockup Keeper:
Assisting Arresting Officer:

Assisting Arresting Officer:

Assisting Arresting Officer:
Assisting Arresting Officer:

Assisting Arresting Officer:
Fingerprinted By:

#5979

#4036
#11737

#12152
#12415

#15903
#4303

#4036

NICHOLS, J T (PC0U243)

KNIGHT, F R (PC0D496)
SMITH JR, E J (PC0U037)

GONZALEZ, R R (PC0T093)
NICHOLS JR, D E (PC0W773)

BOLTON, B J (PC0S472)
LEANO, M S (PC0V448)

KNIGHT, F R (PC0D496)

0264A

0264B
0264C

0264B
0264C

Beat

APPROVAL PERSONNEL:

Final Approval of Charges : #240 RICHARDS, E A(PC0P287) 15 OCT 2009 17:33

Beat
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